Intro Restricted Section A

1 Amy Sharpe

2 Emma Hogg

3 Heather Hodgson

4 Tracy Thompson

4 |Isabelle Armstrong

6 Isabella Marshall

6 Nicky Reynolds
Sally Henderson
Gillian Riviere
Lorraine Buchan
Samantha Core
Jenny Sheen
Isabel keeley
Shirley Bain

Intro Restricted Section B

1 Jo Nicolson

2 Derek Mailler

3 Melanie Holmes

4 Linda Joyce Mandall

5 Emma Kittridge

6 Jenny Sheen

6 Penny Smith
Julie Richardson
Ciara Toner
Zarah Paterson
Jane Keeley
Anne Fryers
Allana Dooley
Kate Hanley

Oakley

Arla

Tiree

Mickey

Dollar
Netherdean Canol Haf
Alphasonic
Firespell

Margot

Heirloom Lorellen
Jindmar Car

Solly

Nebraska

Willow

Thomas
Ryan

Neo
Alphasonic
Bounty
Alfie

Beano
Lagalgarve Loch Morar
Eternal Echo
Firecracker
Bobby

Kane

Julia

Inara

70

69
67.9
67.7
67.7
67.5
67.5
67.2
66.8
66.5

65
64.7
64.5
64.3

81.5

70
69.3
67.2
65.9
65.6
65.6
65.2

65
64.5
64.3

64
63.6
63.4



Intro Open

Amy Feweks

Prelim Restricted
1 Emanuela Morando

2 Anna Wilkinson

3 Jesscia Blythe

3 Karen Grovesnor

5 Helen Cunningham

6 Honey Budd
Sherleen Dunnett
Orla Torner
Sarah Allen
Leanna Thomson
Judy Hansen
Rachel Wenham
Ashleigh Hogg
Amy Sharpe

Marie Bancroft Rimmer

Sarah Patterson
Isabella Evers

Prelim Open

1 Caroline Oakes

2 Gary Shimmin

3 Lucy Frost

4 Connor Garvock

5 Rhianna Slamaker

6 Karen Race
Michele Helliwell
Katherine Stuart
Jo Monck

Teddy

Milcroft

Ducalla Lady Prunella
Rufus Valentine
Maddy

Asta

Zeus
Conquistoador IV
Sheena Shadow
Rupert

Mr Cruise Control
Katya

Dolly

Bob

Oakley

Asta

Doyens Angel
Black Eye Pea

For a Bravo
Here's Johnny
Fitch

Indi Anna Jones
Cristalle Lorellen
Mille

Jaret WD
Dignified Hero
Durante

61.3

72.5
70.5
69.5
69.5
68.5
67.9
67.7
66.8
64.7
64.3
64.1
63.3
63.3
62.9
61.8
61.6
60.8

72.5
71.6
69.3
68.7
66.6

66
64.1
63.7
61.6



Prelim Long Arena
1 Nadine Warrener
2 Alicjia Kistowska

Novice Restricted

1 Robyn Hodgson

2 Sandra Power

3 Celia Dyson

4 Kate Purves

5 Clairaline Blanche

6 Helene McAllister
Alexandra Holmes
Victoria Brooker

Novice Open
1 Linda Keeping
2 Lee Wright

3 Rebecca Hamilton Fletcher

4 Lee Wright
5 Katie Tallet
6 Sally Payne
Antje King
Elem
1 Lee Wright

2 Rebecca Hamilton Fletcher

3 Lee Wright

4 Dawn Morley

5 Caroline Muir

6 Jill Hobson
Veronica Wrench
Amelia Gray

Ducal Lady Prunella
Pyrus

Kind Gent

Brock Bright Dawn
Call me Finnegan
Danny

Calio

Rio

Nemo

Llusana

Incy Wincie Spider
Ruby

Smokin Gun

Harry

Double Dialemma
The Woodcutter
Calio

Ruby

Smokin Gun

Harry

Amier

Cavaggio Boy

Miss Hanne J Walker
Wondrful Wilfred
Silfio

65.2
61.2

70.8

70
69.3
67.3
66.3

66
65.6
65.4

72.8
72.3
71.5
70.4
65.6
64.5
56.7

70.6
70.4
69.3
68.4
67.8
67.3
65.6
64.5



Medium

FSM

Intro

1 Dawn Morley

1 Rebecca Hamilton Fletcher
2 Alison Allen
3 Georgia Cooper

Amy Mcgarvery
Kirsty Cyprus

Mature Riders

1 Rebecca Hamilton Fletcher
2 Sharon Cairns
3 Emma Kittridge
4 Gary Shimmin
5 Alison Allen
6 Joanne Halse
Gillian Riviere
Leanna Thompson
Judy Hansen
Alice Whiting

Junior Riders

1 Bethany Backhouse
2 Scarlett Allen
3 Gemma Dipple
4 Scarlett Allen
5 Oscar Dzendrowski
6 Fauth Phillips

Jack Hewitt

Jamie Watts

Nicole Henney

Amier

Smokin Gun
Rury
Teddy

Chamonix Rough Diamond
Charlie

Smokin Gun
Bluebell

Bounty

Here's Johnny
Rury

mani

Margot

Mr Cruise Control
Katya

Merlyn

Lucky
Sophie

Leo

Robyn
Chess
Hunter
Maggie
Findus
Storm Rock

61.8

71.5
70.4
66.5

68.6
62.7

70.8
69.5
68.9
68.4
68.2

68
65.6
65.4
64.7
64.3

68
67.8
67.6
67.3
66.7
66.5
66.3

66

66



Neave Musgrove
Eva Cameron
Eva Cameron
Tiny Tots
1 Michele Caloia
2 Evie Hogg
3 Gabriele Caloia

Cobs

1 Marella Reid

2 Lorna Flemming

2 Nicola Skinner

4 Alice Whiting

5 Sarah Marshall

6 Sarah Prentice
Caroline Couldwell
Jenny Perryman
Suzanne Mansfield
Tracey Welch
Sarah Jane Hunter

Veteran horses A
1 Jane Brereton
2 Rebecca Hamilton Fletcher
3 Pamela Mailler

Veteran Horses B
1 Sarah Prentice
2 Pamela Mailler

Ex racehorses
1 Nicole Henney

Cinnamon Blaze
Bunny
Miss Penny

Maggie
Bryon
Lacey

Kobi
Tinker
Rood
Merlyn
Inky
Ginny
Blue Cross Trevor
Inky
Cari
Ben
Tash

Pepsi
Smokin Gun
Kelsoland Memories Moet

Gee Whiz
Raggithill Suzanna

Storm Rock

64.5
64.3
58.6

69.1
68.2
67.1

69.7
67.6
67.6
67.3
66.3

66
65.4
64.1
62.1
61.7
60.2

70.8
69.8
66

65.6
60.6

67.3



Bitless
1 Heather Horton

Pairs
1 Sharon & Geoff
2 Sue Hedley & Debbie Youngson

Relaxed Rules
1 Naomi Dipple

Prix Caprilli
1 Karen Grovesner
2 Honey Budd
3 Evelyn Orr
4 Victoria Brooker

1 Gail White
2 Evie Jones

Long Rein
1 Gillian Bone

Lucho

Bluebell & Amadeus
TYWYSOG and Gus

Leo

Maddy

Zeus
Rossie's Star
Llusana

Where theres a will
Peter pan

willow

68.4

64.7
61.1

714

71.3

70
69.5
67.8

70.2
68.7

71.9



